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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men High Jump
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks
1 246 ZZ8H EdUHK 2.01
8 261 RER CityUHK 1.88 2
10 114 TREEIR PolyU 1.88 3
7 181 a1k HKU 1.84 4
6 157 =HEE HKMU 1.84 5
9 290 =45 CUHK 1.84 6
3 289 A CUHK 1.84 7
5 113 R = B PolyU 1.80 8
4 309 RIER LU NM

11 182 2B HKU NM
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2.60
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HKU

HKU
CUHK
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CUHK
HKBU
PolyU
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VTC
VTC
HKBU
LU

Results
7.45

7.31
7.21
7.14
7.10
6.57
6.39
6.32
5.91
5.85
5.33

Long Jump
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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men Triple Jump
Wind
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks

16 294 PEE CUHK 14.49 1 -0.5
11 139 EE HKBU 14.45 2 -0.3
15 261 RER CityUHK 14.01 3 -0.8
2 158 FEG HKMU 13.97 4 +0.3
14 245 BT RELE EdUHK 13.76 5 -1.0
4 179 FRE HKU 13.52 6 +1.6
10 116 SRR PolyU 13.51 7 -0.9
17 118 82 X PolyU 13.50 8 +0.2
138 ErHt HKBU 13.21 9 +0.6
9 278 EEM CUHK 13.09 10 0.0
12 180 FFiG HKU 12.27 11 +0.3
13 209 N e VTC 12.15 12 +1.0
6 225 i = HKUST 11.97 13 -1.7
7 239 EER EdUHK 11.43 14 +0.6

3 161 2 RE HSUHK NM

5 208 gh= VTC NM

8 260 ERE CityUHK DNS
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10.71
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10.79
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10.94
10.96
11.01
11.02
11.09
11.17
11.26
11.28
11.44
11.51
11.68
11.95
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10.73
10.77
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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men 200m (Heats)
Wind
Group Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks
1 2 101 ESA PolyU 21.64 1 -0.3
3 3 165 BR1& 5 HKU 21.70 2 -0.8
1 6 164 REE HKU 21.78 3 -0.3
2 7 145 PaEiy HKBU 22.02 4 -1.0
1 7 194 & RAAN VTC 22.38 5 -0.3
3 6 283 B3 CUHK 22.50 6 -0.8
3 2 150 5% HKMU 22.69 7 -0.8 (22.685)
2 6 103 AERETR PolyU 22.69 8 -1.0 (22.688)
1 3 126 FEBARE HKBU 22.75 9 -0.3
2 4 280 FHH CUHK 22.80 10 -1.0
2 5 300 SRF LU 23.17 11 -1.0
3 5 235 PRI EdUHK 23.19 12 -0.8
2 3 249 SREEh CityUHK 23.25 13 -1.0
3 4 196 BREK VTC 23.32 14 -0.8
2 2 234 SBEE EdUHK 24.41 15 -1.0
1 8 219 MATER HKUST 24.91 16 -0.3
1 5 160 BEKF HSUHK 33.36 17 -0.3
1 4 148 BB HKMU DQ
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20.95

21.17
21.34
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22.43
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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men 400m (Heats)
Group Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks

1 7 236 RER EdUHK 49.50

1 5 167 SEHIE HKU 50.26 2

3 5 251 SREE CityUHK 50.54 3

2 6 128 RS HKBU 50.67 4

1 3 127 BER HKBU 51.10 5

1 2 102 =L PolyU 51.47 6

2 2 250 RER CityUHK 51.68 7

3 7 301 RIKE LU 51.95 8

1 6 197 Ao HEEE VTC 52.06 9

2 5 104 KES PolyU 52.17 10

1 4 155 ZEIRER HKMU 52.81 11

2 7 168 PRELE HKU 53.11 12

2 3 279 Z2kERR CUHK 53.28 13

3 3 198 ZIRE VTC 53.72 14

3 4 237 ESH EdUHK 56.60 15

3 6 284 =& CUHK DNF
2 4 298 =HE LU DNS
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Team
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CityUHK
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EdUHK

Results
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50.31
50.64
50.82
51.10
51.93
52.86

400m (Final)
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Name
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225
BE5
EER
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Team
HKU

PolyU
HKUST
HKU
PolyU
HKBU
VTC
CUHK
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKBU
VTC
EdUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKMU
HKUST
LU
LU

Results
1:52.39

1:57.50
1:58.04
2:01.40
2:01.87
2:01.99
2:04.63
2:07.48
2:07.97
2:09.95
2:10.20
2:10.39
2:10.68
2:11.31
2:11.63
2:13.20
2:16.08
2:30.48
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Team
HKUST

PolyU
CUHK
HKBU
PolyU
Syu
LU
HKU
HKBU
HKUST
HKU
HKMU
VTC
EdUHK
EdUHK
VTC
Syu
LU
HSUHK
CityUHK
CityUHK
CUHK

Results
4:05.21

4:07.42
4:10.22
4:14.47
4:18.79
4:20.69
4:23.16
4:24.21
4:26.52
4:29.16
4:29.87
4:32.59
4:32.96
4:40.20
4:49.06
4:50.69
5:00.88
5:03.71
6:01.07
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1500m

Position
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Team
PolyU
PolyU
CityUHK
HKUST
HKBU
CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
HKU
Syu
HKUST
VTC
VTC
LU
LU
Syu
EdUHK
CUHK
CityUHK
HKBU

Results
15:36.89

15:41.49
15:43.41
15:50.68
15:56.28
16:01.51
16:21.89
16:27.90
16:28.29
16:34.94
17:12.91
17:21.79
17:40.04
18:22.04
18:22.17
19:35.65
21:15.78

5000m

Position
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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men 110mH (Heats)
Wind
Group Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks

1 5 274 RALE CUHK 14.29 1 -0.9
2 6 111 Sl PolyU 14.32 2 -0.5
1 3 174 SRARE HKU 14.62 3 -0.9
2 5 276 FER CUHK 15.50 4 -0.5
1 6 110 3! PolyU 16.66 5 -0.9
1 4 257 2R CityUHK 17.41 6 -0.9
2 4 258 2E= CityUHK 17.49 7 -0.5
1 7 133 BREE HKBU 18.21 8 -0.9
2 7 134 =Ry HKBU 20.04 9 -0.5
2 3 175 B HKU 30.22 10 -0.5



ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men 110mH (Final)
Wind
Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks
5 274 SRAIE CUHK 14.10 1 +0.4
4 111 2 HzRR Polyu 14.19 2 +0.4
6 174 SRART HKU 15.05 3 +0.4
3 276 FER CUHK 15.58 4 +0.4
1 258 2E= CityUHK 16.43 5 +0.4
7 110 ZEEd), PolyU 16.70 6 +0.4
8 257 2ER CityUHK 17.46 7 +0.4
2 133 RRE HKBU 17.79 8 +0.4
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Bib No.
128
243
288
259
287
175
110
205
176
109
301
244
206
257
135

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name
BRf&E
RER
ZomH
B
BXE
ERR
S
BR&S
SRR
BRA&ET
RIKE
EXEd
BRtAZ

25 4 B
[ESV=IoN

= A RS

Team
HKBU

EdUHK
CUHK
CityUHK
CUHK
HKU
PolyU
VTC
HKU
PolyU
LU
EdUHK
VTC
CityUHK
HKBU

Results
54.11

56.40
58.41
58.97
59.16
59.47
59.77
1:00.63
1:01.93
1:03.64
1:06.03
1:07.03
1:18.30

400mH (Final)

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ wWwDN
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Remarks

DNS
DNS
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ﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No. Name
iz
b2

th

£

IEElIS!

=

b

#B

A}

Mok b

SOk o

Team
HKU

PolyU
HKBU
CUHK
EdUHK
VTC
LU
CityUHK
HKMU
HKUST

4 X 100m Relay (Final)

Results
40.85
41.17
41.25
42.31
43.34
43.43
43.52
44.05
45.15
47.26

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ wWwDN

=
o

Remarks
NR



Men

Lane
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ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.

4 X 400m Relay (Final)

Team Results Position Remarks
CityUHK 3:20.57 1 NR
HKBU 3:21.01 2 NR
CUHK 3:24.50 3

HKU 3:25.88 4

VTC 3:28.92 5

PolyU 3:29.19 6

HKMU 3:35.41 7

HKUST DQ



ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Women High Jump
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks

2 486 MEE CityUHK 1.59

5 427 =R HKBU 1.55 2

8 517 IEEES CUHK 1.50 3

9 428 S HKBU 1.45 4

1 481 Cag | EdUHK 1.45 5

3 511 AER CUHK 1.45 6

4 403 NN PolyU NM
6 437 (ke HKMU NM
7 499 B2 CityUHK NM



ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Women Long Jump
Wind
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks

7 424 BRE HKBU 5.48 1 1.7
11 512 B 5 CUHK 5.43 2 +0.7
1 448 PRIEIE HKU 5.43 3 +1.5
13 426 fa] TEAK HKBU 5.34 4 -0.4
486 MEE CityUHK 5.04 5 -0.9
5 501 =154 CUHK 4.98 6 0.3
12 411 FEE PolyU 4.96 7 +0.3
8 449 [ aaES HKU 4.86 8 -1.2
6 410 RER PolyU 4.76 9 +0.4
3 481 458 EdUHK 4.73 10 -0.5
9 464 RIS VTC 4.20 11 +0.1
10 499 B2 CityUHK 3.98 12 0.3

2 463 =K VTC NM



Women

Order
2

1
9
13
11
10

12

ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.
513

485
514
466
431
414
430
465
412
479
454
496
453

R
RER

wEER
B
NES
hxpd
2SS

Team
CUHK

CityUHK
CUHK
VTC
HKBU
PolyU
HKBU
VTC
PolyU
EdUHK
HKU
CityUHK
HKU

Results
10.93

9.63
9.48
8.97
8.78
8.58
7.83
7.81
7.58
7.52
7.21
6.91
6.62

Shot Put

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks



Women

Order
4

5
11
10

12

13

ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.
513

412
413
515
436
478
485
430
450
429
487
451
465

Name
PRzEE

whEs R

SOEH
BEE
PREE=
FEIRIS
MEN N
R
ERM
=EF
BRAIE
SRIMEN
REE

Team
CUHK

PolyU
PolyU
CUHK
HKMU
EdUHK
CityUHK
HKBU
HKU
HKBU
CityUHK
HKU
VTC

Results
34.20

33.44
33.23
32.84
32.05
30.93
28.42
24.88
23.69
23.43
20.45
19.51

Discus Throw

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

R e
N R O

Remarks

NM



ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Women Javelin Throw
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks

6 482 BEM EdUHK 46.00

11 452 HIUZ HKU 41.14 2

432 22E HKBU 36.79 3

516 EE CUHK 35.97 4

416 KAl b PolyU 35.43 5

450 ERR HKU 3251 6

10 433 RER HKBU 30.61 7

466 fREs VTC 29.26 8

495 BES CityUHK 24.61 9

415 RIRE PolyU 23.95 10

14 517 =R ES CUHK 23.30 11

13 497 EEEE CityUHK 22.75 12

3 13

12 467 =225 VTC 18.72

5 474 pask S HKUST NM



Women
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Bib No.
401

439
501
500
477
417
488
438
418
471
409
458
498
459

Name
BER {35
A5l X
=154
FEk
REHE
Jite 7K 168
=IEE
E=L7)
ME|H
BI#E
=IEE
mIRE

RERR

Team
PolyU
HKU
CUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKBU
CityUHK
HKU
HKBU
HKUST
PolyU
VTC
CityUHK
VTC

Results
11.95

11.97
12.15
12.17
12.24
12.41
12.57
12.68
12.91
13.11
13.11
14.33
14.80

100m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

Wind
Speed
+1.2

+1.2
+1.2
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.2
+1.0
+1.2
+1.0
+1.2

Remarks

DNS
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Bib No.
401

439
501
477
500
417
438
488

Name
ek il 355
B&lxX
=154
.

P>

RIEEH
eSS
Tt 7k 388
EalE

=IEE

Team
PolyU
HKU
CUHK
EdUHK
CUHK
HKBU
HKU
CityUHK

Results
12.08

12.19
12.30
12.39
12.53
12.62
12.86
12.89

100m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
-0.7

-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

Remarks
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Bib No.
500

502
480
440
438
471
402
401
418
419
483
491
458
489
460

Name
FERMk
EhtE X
B
A B R
R2E8
243
FOTI&
BR A 33
BRSO
=&
21Xyt
mIRE
Carmen Portela Medrafio

EPIE

Team
CUHK

CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
HKU
HKUST
PolyU
PolyU
HKBU
HKBU
EdUHK
CityUHK
VTC
CityUHK
VTC

Results
25.19

26.07
26.70
26.81
26.83
26.85
26.94
27.08
27.23
27.42
29.23
31.55

200m (Heats)

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

R e
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Wind
Speed
-1.4
-0.7
-1.4
-0.7
-1.4
-1.4
-0.7
-1.4
-1.4
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

Remarks

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Bib No.
500

502
402
440
438
471
480
401

Name
Tk
B
FPTIR
fal B iR
= r)
Bl 434
eR 8 2

BR A 33

Team
CUHK

CUHK
PolyU
HKU
HKU
HKUST
EdUHK
PolyU

Results
24.84

25.26
26.03
26.34
26.40
26.41
26.56
27.55

200m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
+1.8

+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8

Remarks
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Bib No.
469

503
402
504
441
419
404
442
420
483
473

Name
fa R 4L
FPTIR
RRE

S[[EE
?BH%/L\,\

BR < A

Erg=c ="
SRR

eI
EpEr 7D
BEXE
HXZ

Team
HKUST

CUHK
PolyU
CUHK
HKU
HKBU
PolyU
HKU
HKBU
EdUHK
HKUST

Results
59.90

1:00.17
1:01.02
1:01.29
1:01.30
1:01.52
1:01.55
1:02.09
1:02.52
1:08.83
1:09.49

400m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

=
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Remarks
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Bib No.
469

503
504
404
402
441
419
442

Name
fa BRAL
RRE
FPTIR
ZhpEER
BR &2
CEIS

Team
HKUST

CUHK
CUHK
PolyU
PolyU
HKU
HKBU
HKU

Results
56.33

59.27
59.57
1:00.17
1:00.20
1:01.14
1:01.15
1:01.76

400m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Remarks
NR
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Bib No.
420

404
505
506
443
405
435
470
494
493
444
461

4t K Hi

THME
Isabella Daisy Errington

Be5HS

3 A3
g!% é% PASS

MRIERR

Team
HKBU

PolyU
CUHK
CUHK
HKU
PolyU
HKBU
HKUST
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKU
VTC

Results
2:25.36

2:25.81
2:26.55
2:26.69
2:27.19
2:32.33
2:33.66
2:51.53
2:52.09
2:54.83
3:03.28

800m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

=
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Remarks
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Bib No.
422

443
505
507
484
445
406
472
407
493
492
475
462

Name
E YIS
REL
=IO
RBIEP]
BREZE
RRZE
TXRB
2ITH
ETlfiR
Be5HS
]
B

=

Team
HKBU

HKU
CUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
PolyU
HKUST
PolyU
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKUST
VTC

Results
4:51.23

5:01.57
5:05.94
5:11.03
5:15.95
5:20.78
5:26.32
5:36.64
5:40.43
6:06.96
6:11.16
6:27.99

1500m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

R e
N R O

Remarks

DNS



Women

Lane
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Bib No.
422

507
445
472
508
408
423
407
490
492
446

Name
E YIS
RBIEP]
EN L
2ITH
FRUNE
BRETIT
2| TE I
ETlfiR
RE=
E&ta

L ER

Team
HKBU

CUHK
HKU
HKUST
CUHK
PolyU
HKBU
PolyU
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKU

Results
18:21.49

19:25.12
19:57.25
20:26.81
20:44.39
21:41.76
21:46.29
23:02.37
23:03.85

5000m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

Remarks
NR

DNF
bQ
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Bib No.
424

439
409
403
447
509
510
425
499
486

Name

3
s
=]

g—
Xt

B

4
T
el

]

SR
=
=

R

X WO E R
Shom oW I U
3 df S

Team
HKBU

HKU
PolyU
PolyU

HKU
CUHK
CUHK
HKBU

CityUHK
CityUHK

Results
13.75

14.36
15.50
15.57
16.73
16.94
17.23
18.07
24.29

100mH (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

Wind
Speed
+0.6
+0.6
-1.1
+0.6
-1.1
+0.6
-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

Remarks
NR

DNS
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Bib No.
424

439
403
409
509
447
510
425

Name
2%
B&lxX
NN

HRE

=R

==

HEE

Team
HKBU

HKU
PolyU
PolyU
CUHK

HKU
CUHK
HKBU

Results
13.76

14.13
15.34
15.37
16.12
16.48
16.97
17.51

100mH (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0

Remarks
NR
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Bib No.

Name

o
B
8
#

7
i
WIS

SO SE o ok M

Team
CUHK

HKU
PolyU
EdUHK
HKBU
HKUST
CityUHK
VTC

4 X 100m Relay (Final)

Results
47.88

48.70
48.94
49.19
50.99
53.52
54.61
55.32

Position

o N o o~ W N P

Remarks
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Bib No.

SOk S ok

Team
HKBU

CUHK
HKU
PolyU
CityUHK

4 X 400m Relay (Final)

Results
4:04.36

4:04.71
4:08.73
4:12.70
5:04.36

Position

a h W N P

Remarks



ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men High Jump
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks
1 246 Lee Yik Long EdUHK 2.01
8 261 LEUNG Kin Wang CityUHK 1.88 2
10 114 Tao Tsz Sum PolyU 1.88 3
7 181 Ho Ping Ching HKU 1.84 4
6 157 WONG CHING HIN HKMU 1.84 5
9 290 Wong Lok Chun CUHK 1.84 6
3 289 Tsang Sze Kwan CUHK 1.84 7
5 113 Chan Lok Kan PolyU 1.80 8
4 309 Chu Ho Yin LU NM

11 182 Tse Kin Long HKU NM



Men

Order
9

O P N W NN O

PN
v

Bib No.
293

289
136
183
184
115
140

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name
Yeung Lik Chi

Tsang Sze Kwan
Tang yongquan
Chen Yu Hau
Cheung Tsz Wai
Chan Chun Hong
Liu Tsz Wai

Team
CUHK

CUHK
HKBU
HKU
HKU
PolyU
HKBU

Results
4.00

3.80
3.60
3.40
3.20
2.80
2.60

Pole Vault

Position

~N o o~ WN

Remarks



Men

Order
12

11

A O B+ 0

p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
178

177
292
264
275
137
116
118
208
207
136
308

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name
Law Ngai Him
Yiu Pak Yu
Wong Pak Hang
WONG Ho Ching
Chow Hon Kit
Lau Hin Pang
Ng Ka Lam
Chaudhry Cheuk Man
Cheng Shun
Keung Gutierrez,Brandy Chi Leung
Tang yongquan
Kong Chung Wong R.

Team
HKU

HKU
CUHK

CityUHK

CUHK
HKBU
PolyU
PolyU
VTC
VTC
HKBU
LU

Results
7.45

7.31
7.21
7.14
7.10
6.57
6.39
6.32
5.91
5.85
5.33

Long Jump

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

=
()

Wind
Speed
-0.3

+2.1
-0.1
+0.1
+1.2
+0.7
-0.1
+1.1
0.0
+0.2
+0.1

Remarks

DNS



Men

Order
16

11
15
2
14
4
10
17

p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
294

139
261
158
245
179
116
118
138
278
180
209
225
239
161
208
260

Name
Yiu Cho Yin George

Kwan Ka Chung
LEUNG Kin Wang
HUI WAN KIT
Hui Ting Lok
Xu King Chun Jethro
Ng Ka Lam
Chaudhry Cheuk Man
Choy Tsz Kit Oscar
Ip Ho Lam Henry
Wong Tsz Lam
Lam kin wing
Yau Sheung Hei
Tong Chi Ngai
TSANG WAI CHEUNG
Cheng Shun
KENNELLY Michael John

Team
CUHK

HKBU
CityUHK
HKMU
EdUHK
HKU
PolyU
PolyU
HKBU
CUHK
HKU
VTC
HKUST
EdUHK
HSUHK
VTC
CityUHK

Results
14.49

14.45
14.01
13.97
13.76
13.52
13.51
13.50
13.21
13.09
12.27
12.15
11.97
11.43

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Triple Jump

Wind
Position Speed
-0.5

2 -0.3

3 -0.8

4 +0.3

5 -1.0

6 +1.6

7 -0.9

8 +0.2

9 +0.6

10 0.0
11 +0.3
12 +1.0
13 -1.7
14 +0.6

Remarks

NM
NM
DNS



Men

Order
9
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11
13
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v

Bib No.
285

281
119
185
141
268
189
213
142
214
247
269
120

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name Team
Siu Kai Wing CUHK
Leung Tze Hin CUHK
Kwong Ka Yeung PolyU
Ng Sze Pang HKU
wong kwan yu HKBU
CHEANG Kuan Un CityUHK
Lo Kit HKU
Lo tsz fung VTC
Lee Chun John HKBU
Au Ka Wing VTC
Lam Chak Kong EdUHK
LUK Ka Ming CityUHK

Yuen Ting Lun PolyU

Results
13.53

12.61
12.40
11.79
11.59
10.69
10.34
10.33
10.17
9.90
9.87
9.61
9.54

Shot Put

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Men

Order
4

10

12

17

15

14

11
16

13

PN
v

Bib No.
285

210
141
185
247
286
119
211
156
142
226
120
266
186
310
265
311

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name
Siu Kai Wing
Kwok Tsz Yin
wong kwan yu
Ng Sze Pang
Lam Chak Kong
Tsang Cheung Yu
Kwong Ka Yeung
Lu Shun Pan
ZHANG EASING
Lee Chun John
WO, Lok Hei
Yuen Ting Lun
Lam Ki Fung
Sze Wai Shun
Wei Cheung
WONG Tsz Ho
Chiang Cheuk Ming

Team
CUHK

VTC
HKBU
HKU
EdUHK
CUHK
PolyU
VTC
HKMU
HKBU
HKUST
PolyU
CityUHK
HKU
LU
CityUHK
LU

Results
44.65

41.33
38.45
37.95
37.17
35.39
35.19
34.24
30.90
30.10
30.03
29.84
29.47
29.29
29.12
26.28
23.22

Discus Throw

Position Remarks
NR

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Men

Order
15

6

16

14

11

10

12
13

p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
122

271
187
121
144
211
201
143
232
212
312
265
188
242
245
267

Name
Wong Kwong Lik Nicholas

Chan Ho Wa Alex
Tse Tak Chi
Yau Marc
Kwan Yu Ching
Lu Shun Pan
Wong Man Ho Angus
Fong chak shing
Lai Tsz Ho
So Chun Yin
Wong Tsun Lai
WONG Tsz Ho
Hung Ho Ting
Lam Kwan Long
Hui Ting Lok
CHENG Eden

Team
PolyU
CUHK
HKU
PolyU
HKBU
VTC
CUHK
HKBU

HKUST

VTC
LU

CityUHK

HKU

EdUHK
EdUHK
CityUHK

Results
56.19

53.78
53.41
53.03
52.55
52.26
51.66
50.74
46.23
42.55
40.24
39.25
37.89

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Javelin Throw

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

e el =
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Remarks

NM
DNS
DNS
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Men
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p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
164

101
145
125
233
166
194
103
149
248
299
280
195
283
300
217
218
234
259
148

Name

Johannsson Magnus Prostur
Yip King Wai
Shak Kam Ching
Chung Tsz Sing
Cheung Ho Hin
Kwok Jamie
Tai Ming Wo
Tam Hin Ming
CHAU LONG YAT
LAU Tsun San
Lau Chak Ming
Lee King Him Keith
Lo Ho Ming
Mak Chun Ho
Ng Pak Sing
QIU, Yican
Wong Kai Chung
Fan Yueyi
LAM Tsz Nok R.
CHENG CHEUNG HUNG

Team
HKU

PolyU
HKBU
HKBU
EdUHK
HKU
VTC
PolyU
HKMU
CityUHK
LU
CUHK
VTC
CUHK
LU
HKUST
HKUST
EdUHK
CityUHK
HKMU

Results
10.42

10.46
10.71
10.76
10.79
10.84
10.94
10.96
11.01
11.02
11.09
11.17
11.26
11.28
11.44
11.51
11.68
11.95
13.29

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

100m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

e e O s =
© 0 N O UM W N R O

Wind
Speed
+1.6

+0.6
+0.8
+0.6
+1.6
+0.6
+1.6
+0.8
+0.6
+1.6
+0.6
+1.6
+0.6
+0.8
+0.8
+1.6
+0.6
+0.8
+0.8

Remarks
NR

NR

DNS



ﬁﬁ The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Men 100m (Final)
Wind
Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks
6 164 Johannsson Magnus Prostur HKU 10.48 1 -0.6 =MR
3 101 Yip King Wai Polyu 10.49 2 -0.6
4 125 Chung Tsz Sing HKBU 10.68 3 -0.6
5 145 Shak Kam Ching HKBU 10.73 4 -0.6
8 233 Cheung Ho Hin EdUHK 10.77 5 -0.6
7 166 Kwok Jamie HKU 10.83 6 -0.6
2 194 Tai Ming Wo VvTC 11.04 7 -0.6
1 103 Tam Hin Ming PolyU 11.06 8 -0.6



Group Lane

1
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Men

2
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p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
101

165
164
145
194
283
150
103
126
280
300
235
249
196
234
219
160
148

Name
Yip King Wai
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Johannsson Magnus Prostur
Shak Kam Ching
Tai Ming Wo
Mak Chun Ho
YEUNG TSZ FUNG
Tam Hin Ming
Lai Long Ting
Lee King Him Keith
Ng Pak Sing
Leung Ka Leuk
CHEUNG Cheuk Wang Colin
Lai Ka Shing
Fan Yueyi
LIN, Baixi
YE MI YANG
CHENG CHEUNG HUNG

Team
PolyU
HKU
HKU
HKBU
VTC
CUHK
HKMU
PolyU
HKBU
CUHK
LU
EdUHK
CityUHK
VTC
EdUHK
HKUST
HSUHK
HKMU

Results
21.64

21.70
21.78
22.02
22.38
22.50
22.69
22.69
22.75
22.80
23.17
23.19
23.25
23.32
24.41
24.91
33.36

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

200m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Wind
Speed
-0.3

-0.8
-0.3
-1.0
-0.3
-0.8
-0.8
-1.0
-0.3
-1.0
-1.0
-0.8
-1.0
-0.8
-1.0
-0.3
-0.3

Remarks

(22.685)
(22.688)

DQ



Men

Lane
6
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p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
101

164
165
145
283
103
150
194

Name

Yip King Wai
Johannsson Magnus Prostur
Chan Chun Yu Lucas

Shak Kam Ching
Mak Chun Ho
Tam Hin Ming
YEUNG TSZ FUNG
Tai Ming Wo

Team
PolyU
HKU
HKU
HKBU
CUHK
PolyU
HKMU
VTC

Results
20.95

21.17
21.34
21.85
22.43
22.65
22.72
30.93

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

200m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
+1.2

+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2

Remarks
NR

NR
NR
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K 4

Bib No.
236

167
251
128
127
102
250
301
197
104
155
168
279
198
237
284
298

Name
Yee Cheuk Wai

Wong Ching Hoi
SHUM Kai Ho
Chan Chun Ho
Yeung chi hei

Wong Tsz Chun

Leung Sheung Lai
Ng Wing Ho
KALEESWARAN Sri Krishnan

Chu Lok Yin Ryan
LOH WAI HEI
Chan Hoi Chun
Lai Hiu Long
Tsang wai ning
Tam Yik Wan

Shum Kai Wang

Wong Shek On Zion

Team
EdUHK

HKU

CityUHK

HKBU
HKBU
PolyU

CityUHK

LU
VTC
PolyU
HKMU
HKU
CUHK
VTC
EdUHK
CUHK
LU

Results
49.50

50.26
50.54
50.67
51.10
51.47
51.68
51.95
52.06
52.17
52.81
53.11
53.28
53.72
56.60

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

400m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks

DNF
DNS
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Men 400m (Final)
Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks
3 128 Chan Chun Ho HKBU 48.27
2 250 Leung Sheung Lai CityUHK 50.31 2
5 167 Wong Ching Hoi HKU 50.64 3
8 127 Yeung chi hei HKBU 50.82 4
7 102 Wong Tsz Chun PolyU 51.10 5
1 301 Ng Wing Ho LU 51.93 6
6 251 SHUM Kai Ho CityUHK 52.86 7
4 236 Yee Cheuk Wai EdUHK DNS



Men

Lane
1
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Bib No.
170

104
221
169
105
129
200
282
252
253
130
199
238
272
239
153
223
302
303

Name

Khan Mohammad Kamran
Chu Lok Yin Ryan
Yeung Jason Chun Ho
Khan Muzammil
Chan King Hei
Koo Ho Tin
Yip Wa Pan
Li Kevin
Woo Shing Lok
ABDALI Muhammad Asadohoo
Wun Ho Yin
Wan Chun Hei
Law Hoi Kwong
Chau Hoi Yeung
Tong Chi Ngai
YAU HIN LUN
LIU, Sung Him Joseph
Poon Wing Hong
Wan Chi Hei

Team
HKU

PolyU
HKUST
HKU
PolyU
HKBU
VTC
CUHK
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKBU
VTC
EdUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKMU
HKUST
LU
LU

Results
1:52.39

1:57.50
1:58.04
2:01.40
2:01.87
2:01.99
2:04.63
2:07.48
2:07.97
2:09.95
2:10.20
2:10.39
2:10.68
2:11.31
2:11.63
2:13.20
2:16.08
2:30.48

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

800m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks
NR

DNS



Men

Lane
1

12
8
14
11
17
10
19
13
2
20
15
21

22
18

16

p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
221

108
277
132
106
162
305
169
131
224
171
154
201
239
240
202
163
304
159
254
255
272

Name
Yeung Jason Chun Ho

Yip Tak Long
Hung Tik Long
Chow Ho Long
Cheng Yiu Wai

CHAN, Ho
Fung Hei Ho
Khan Muzammil
LEUNG Tak Yeung
FUGARDO CORTADA, Albert
Lau Ho Yin
HUI KWOK ON

Shah Zeeshan

Tong Chi Ngai
Cheng Cheuk Nam
Ngai Pui Shing
QIN, Kun
Yuen Ka Chung
TSE HO HIM ALBERT

Lo Chun Yin

HO Kwan Hoi
Chau Hoi Yeung

Team
HKUST

PolyU
CUHK
HKBU
PolyU
Syu
LU
HKU
HKBU
HKUST
HKU
HKMU
VTC
EdUHK
EdUHK
VTC
Syu
LU
HSUHK
CityUHK
CityUHK
CUHK

Results
4:05.21

4:07.42
4:10.22
4:14.47
4:18.79
4:20.69
4:23.16
4:24.21
4:26.52
4:29.16
4:29.87
4:32.59
4:32.96
4:40.20
4:49.06
4:50.69
5:00.88
5:03.71
6:01.07

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

1500m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks

DQ
DNS
DNS



Men

Lane
15

16
10

18
11

19

14
13
20

12

17

p... 4

K 4

Bib No.
107

108
256
222
132
270
241
172
173
162
220
203
204
307
306
163
242
273
254
131

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name
Tse Chun Yin

Yip Tak Long
HE Jingwu
HARDCASTLE, Jason Ng Tai Long
Chow Ho Long
Chan Chun Wing Vincent
So Ching Sing
Lin Long Ki
Chan Wing Yan
CHAN, Ho
Deng Yuxuan
Chan Chun Hei
YEH Tsun Wai
Wang Juntao
Yu Tak Wai
QIN, Kun
Lam Kwan Long
Cheng Man Ho
Lo Chun Yin
LEUNG Tak Yeung

Team
PolyU
PolyU
CityUHK
HKUST
HKBU
CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
HKU
Syu
HKUST
VTC
VTC
LU
LU
Syu
EdUHK
CUHK
CityUHK
HKBU

Results
15:36.89

15:41.49
15:43.41
15:50.68
15:56.28
16:01.51
16:21.89
16:27.90
16:28.29
16:34.94
17:12.91
17:21.79
17:40.04
18:22.04
18:22.17
19:35.65
21:15.78

5000m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks

DNF
DNS
DNS
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Bib No.
274

111
174
276
110
257
258
133
134
175

Name Team
Cheung Wang Fung CUHK
Liu Hiu Long PolyU
Cheung Siu Hang HKU
Hui Chun Kit CUHK
Lee Waai Ngoi PolyU

CHAK Ho Yan Timothy CityUHK
LAU Chun Hang CityUHK
Chen Ho Kwan HKBU
Wong Kam On HKBU

Har Yamwan Ryan HKU

Results
14.29

14.32
14.62
15.50
16.66
17.41
17.49
18.21
20.04
30.22

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

110mH (Heats)

Position
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=
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Wind
Speed
-0.9

-0.5
-0.9
-0.5
-0.9
-0.9
-0.5
-0.9
-0.5
-0.5

Remarks



Men

Lane
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Bib No.
274

111
174
276
258
110
257
133
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Name Team
Cheung Wang Fung CUHK
Liu Hiu Long PolyU
Cheung Siu Hang HKU
Hui Chun Kit CUHK
LAU Chun Hang CityUHK
Lee Waai Ngoi PolyU
CHAK Ho Yan Timothy CityUHK
Chen Ho Kwan HKBU

Results
14.10

14.19
15.05
15.58
16.43
16.70
17.46
17.79

110mH (Final)

Position
1

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
+0.4

+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4

Remarks
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Bib No.
128
243
288
259
287
175
110
205
176
109
301
244
206
257
135

The 63rd USFHK Annual Athletics Meet

Name Team
Chan Chun Ho HKBU
Cheung Ka Lam EdUHK
Tsang Pui Tin CUHK
LAM Tsz Nok R. CityUHK
Tsang Man Chi CUHK

Har Yamwan Ryan HKU
Lee Waai Ngoi PolyU
Chan Chun Sing VTC
Cheung Ho Tin HKU
Chan Chun Hin PolyU

Ng Wing Ho LU
Liu Tsz Pang EdUHK
Chan Pak Ho VTC

CHAK Ho Yan Timothy CityUHK
Nip Long Ho Adrian HKBU

Results
54.11

56.40
58.41
58.97
59.16
59.47
59.77
1:00.63
1:01.93
1:03.64
1:06.03
1:07.03
1:18.30

400mH (Final)

Position
1
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Remarks

DNS
DNS
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Bib No. Name Team
HKU
PolyU
HKBU
CUHK

EdUHK
VTC
LU
CityUHK
HKMU
HKUST

4 X 100m Relay (Final)

Results
40.85
41.17
41.25
42.31
43.34
43.43
43.52
44.05
45.15
47.26

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ wWwDN
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Remarks
NR



Men

Lane
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4 X 400m Relay (Final)

Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks
CityUHK 3:20.57 1 NR
HKBU 3:21.01 2 NR
CUHK 3:24.50 3
HKU 3:25.88 4
VTC 3:28.92 5
PolyU 3:29.19 6
HKMU 3:35.41 7

HKUST DQ



Women

Order
2
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Bib No.
486

427
517
428
481
511
403
437
499

Name
Lam Charlotte

So Ka Yan
Kam Yuen Wa
Lusumyi
Chong Wing
Wu Hei Man
Yeung Tik Sum
HO YUET YIU
Chau Hyatt

Team
CityUHK
HKBU
CUHK
HKBU
EdUHK
CUHK
PolyU
HKMU
CityUHK

Results

1.59
155
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45

High Jump
Position Remarks

2

3

4

5

6
NM
NM
NM
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Women Long Jump
Wind
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks

7 424 Shing Cho Yan HKBU 5.48 1 -1.7
11 512 Chow Sylvia CUHK 5.43 2 +0.7

1 448 Chan Wai Ting HKU 5.43 3 +1.5
13 426 Ho Tsz Lam HKBU 5.34 4 -0.4
486 Lam Charlotte CityUHK 5.04 5 -0.9

5 501 Lee Hau Yi CUHK 4.98 6 -0.3
12 411 Lie Hiu Ching PolyU 4.96 7 +0.3
8 449 Luk Ka Yee Mandy HKU 4.86 8 -1.2

6 410 Yu Hiu Ying PolyU 4.76 9 +0.4

3 481 Chong Wing EdUHK 4.73 10 -0.5

9 464 Leung Hing Man VTC 4.20 11 +0.1
10 499 Chau Hyatt CityUHK 3.98 12 -0.3

2 463 Wong Hoi Ling VTC NM



Women

Order
2

1
9
13
11
10

12

ﬁ@‘ The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.
513

485
514
466
431
414
430
465
412
479
454
496
453

Name
Chan Ying Yi

Lam Hoi Ling
Koo Hoi Ying Kody
Chan Wai Ying
Cheung Ka Yan
Lau Sin Yu
Fung Lam
Cheung Wai Ching
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole
Fung Choi Lam
Lin Yangchen

Ng Choi Lan Victoria

Lau Hoi Ching

Team

CUHK
CityUHK
CUHK

VTC
HKBU
PolyU
HKBU

VTC
PolyU

EdUHK

HKU

CityUHK

HKU

Results
10.93

9.63
9.48
8.97
8.78
8.58
7.83
7.81
7.58
7.52
7.21
6.91
6.62

Shot Put

Position
1
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Women

Order
4

5
11
10

12

13
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Bib No.
513

412
413
515
436
478
485
430
450
429
487
451
465

Name
Chan Ying Yi

Yiu Yi Yan Nicole
Man Ho Lam Hina
Yung Cheuk Laam
CHEN MAN KA
Long JingLing
Lam Hoi Ling
Fung Lam
Tsui Ka Yan
Wong Jacy

Chan Wing Yiu Avian

Cheung Pui Yu

Cheung Wai Ching

Team
CUHK

PolyU
PolyU
CUHK
HKMU
EdUHK
CityUHK
HKBU
HKU
HKBU
CityUHK
HKU
VTC

Results
34.20

33.44
33.23
32.84
32.05
30.93
28.42
24.88
23.69
23.43
20.45
19.51

Discus Throw

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Remarks

NM
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Women Javelin Throw
Order Bib No. Name Team Results Position Remarks
6 482 Chiu Wai Yan EdUHK 46.00
11 452 Chiu Yi Shun Elsa HKU 41.14 2
432 Lau Kit Ying HKBU 36.79 3
516 Wong Sum Yin Jada CUHK 35.97 4
416 Lau Wing Lam PolyU 35.43 5
450 Tsui Ka Yan HKU 32.51 6
10 433 Lai Hei Yee HKBU 30.61 7
466 Chan Wai Ying VTC 29.26 8
495 CHAN Tsz Kiu CityUHK 24.61 9
415 Leung Yuet Yee PolyU 23.95 10
14 517 Kam Yuen Wa CUHK 23.30 11
13 497 Cheng Hiu Yung CityUHK 22.75 12
12 467 Choy Man Ching VTC 18.72 13

5 474 WONG, Lok Yung HKUST NM



Women

Group Lane
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Bib No.
401

439
501
500
477
417
488
438
418
471
409
458
498
459

Name
Chan Pui Kei

Pak Hoi Man Chloe
Lee Hau Yi
Li Tsz To
Leung Kwan Yi
SEE WING KWAN
Wong Wai Ching Valerie
Tam Hoi Ching
YUN Wai Kuk
LAU, Cheuk Lam
Huang Zhi Xun Iris
Zhu Jesse
CHIU WAI CHUN

Leung Yan Suet

Team
PolyU
HKU
CUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKBU
CityUHK
HKU
HKBU
HKUST
PolyU
VTC
CityUHK
VTC

Results
11.95

11.97
12.15
12.17
12.24
12.41
12.57
12.68
12.91
13.11
13.11
14.33
14.80

100m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

Wind
Speed
+1.2

+1.2
+1.2
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.2
+1.0
+1.2
+1.0
+1.2

Remarks

DNS
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4

N P N W 0 o1 O

ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.
401

439
501
477
500
417
438
488

Name
Chan Pui Kei

Pak Hoi Man Chloe
Lee Hau Yi
Leung Kwan Yi
Li Tsz To
SEE WING KWAN
Tam Hoi Ching

Wong Wai Ching Valerie

Team
PolyU
HKU
CUHK
EdUHK
CUHK
HKBU
HKU

CityUHK

Results
12.08

12.19
12.30
12.39
12.53
12.62
12.86
12.89

100m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

Remarks
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Bib No.
500

502
480
440
438
471
402
401
418
419
483
491
458
489
460

Name
Li Tsz To

Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Chan Sze Chai
Ho Sin Yan
Tam Hoi Ching
LAU, Cheuk Lam
Lee Hannah
Chan Pui Kei
YUN Wai Kuk
Chan Ling Lei
Wong Man Hei
Lau Ka Yin Kylie
Zhu Jesse
Carmen Portela Medrafio

Law Chung Ting

Team
CUHK

CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
HKU
HKUST
PolyU
PolyU
HKBU
HKBU
EdUHK
CityUHK
VTC
CityUHK
VTC

Results
25.19

26.07
26.70
26.81
26.83
26.85
26.94
27.08
27.23
27.42
29.23
31.55

200m (Heats)

Position
1

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Wind
Speed
-1.4

-0.7
-1.4
-0.7
-1.4
-1.4
-0.7
-1.4
-1.4
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

Remarks

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Women 200m (Final)
Wind
Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks

6 500 Li Tsz To CUHK 24.84 1 +1.8
5 502 Tang Cheuk Man Serena  CUHK 25.26 2 +1.8
1 402 Lee Hannah PolyU 26.03 3 +1.8
3 440 Ho Sin Yan HKU 26.34 4 +1.8
7 438 Tam Hoi Ching HKU 26.40 5 +1.8
8 471 LAU, Cheuk Lam HKUST 26.41 6 +1.8
4 480 Chan Sze Chai EdUHK 26.56 7 +1.8
2 401 Chan Pui Kei PolyU 27.55 8 +1.8
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Bib No.
469

503
402
504
441
419
404
442
420
483
473

Name
Ma Ying Wen Ashleigh

Ho Chan Hung
Lee Hannah
Leung Cosette
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Chan Ling Lei
Choi Season
Chan Ka Yan
Cheng Si Yun
Wong Man Hei
CHIU, Tin Wai

Team
HKUST

CUHK
PolyU
CUHK
HKU
HKBU
PolyU
HKU
HKBU
EdUHK
HKUST

Results
59.90

1:00.17
1:01.02
1:01.29
1:01.30
1:01.52
1:01.55
1:02.09
1:02.52
1:08.83
1:09.49

400m (Heats)

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN
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Bib No.
469

503
504
404
402
441
419
442

Name
Ma Ying Wen Ashleigh

Ho Chan Hung
Leung Cosette
Choi Season
Lee Hannah
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Chan Ling Lei
Chan Ka Yan

Team
HKUST

CUHK
CUHK
PolyU
PolyU
HKU
HKBU
HKU

Results
56.33

59.27
59.57
1:00.17
1:00.20
1:01.14
1:01.15
1:01.76

400m (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Remarks
NR
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Bib No.
420

404
505
506
443
405
435
470
494
493
444
461

Name Team
Cheng Si Yun HKBU
Choi Season PolyU
Wong Sum Yi CUHK

Choy Shing Yan CUHK
Ng Cherry Cheuk Yu HKU
Leung Fuk Yee PolyU
Tse Wing Shan HKBU
WONG, Ki Ki HKUST
Isabella Daisy Errington  CityUHK
Lau Ho Ching CityUHK
Leung Lok Ching HKU
Lam Tsz Hei VTC

Results
2:25.36

2:25.81
2:26.55
2:26.69
2:27.19
2:32.33
2:33.66
2:51.53
2:52.09
2:54.83
3:03.28

800m

Position
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N
= O

Remarks

DNS



Women

Lane
8

= o~ ©

12

13
11

ﬁ@‘ The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Bib No.
422

443
505
507
484
445
406
472
407
493
492
475
462

Name
Choi Wing Yan
Ng Cherry Cheuk Yu
Wong Sum Yi
Kwong Tsz Yu
Chan Yi Tsun
Chu Ying Yau
Wong Tsoi Ching
ZHAI, Yuanli
Lo Ho Yan Yanni
Lau Ho Ching
Lo Lok Yi
HUI, Ka Ching
Wong Sze Wing

Team
HKBU

HKU
CUHK
CUHK
EdUHK
HKU
PolyU
HKUST
PolyU
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKUST
VTC

Results
4:51.23

5:01.57
5:05.94
5:11.03
5:15.95
5:20.78
5:26.32
5:36.64
5:40.43
6:06.96
6:11.16
6:27.99

1500m

Position
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Lane
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Bib No.
422

507
445
472
508
408
423
407
490
492
446

Name
Choi Wing Yan
Kwong Tsz Yu
Chu Ying Yau
ZHAI, Yuanli
Kwok Yu Yan
Chan Wai Yan Alison
Lau Tsz Shan
Lo Ho Yan Yanni
Cheung Ka Yin
Lo Lok Yi
Woo On Kei Phoebe

Team
HKBU

CUHK
HKU
HKUST
CUHK
PolyU
HKBU
PolyU
CityUHK
CityUHK
HKU

Results
18:21.49

19:25.12
19:57.25
20:26.81
20:44.39
21:41.76
21:46.29
23:02.37
23:03.85

5000m

Position

© 00 N o 0o b~ W0DN

Remarks
NR

DNF
bQ



ﬁA The 63rd USHFK Annual Athletics Meet

Women 100mH (Heats)
Wind
Group Lane Bib No. Name Team Results Position Speed Remarks
1 7 424 Shing Cho Yan HKBU 13.75 1 +0.6 NR
1 3 439 Pak Hoi Man Chloe HKU 14.36 2 +0.6
2 6 409 Huang Zhi Xun Iris PolyU 15.50 3 -1.1
1 6 403 Yeung Tik Sum PolyU 15.57 4 +0.6
2 3 447 Kwok Kit Ying HKU 16.73 5 -1.1
1 5 509 Chu Sze Sze CUHK 16.94 6 +0.6
2 5 510 Wong Yan Pui CUHK 17.23 7 -1.1
2 7 425 Chan Ka Wai HKBU 18.07 8 -11
2 4 499 Chau Hyatt CityUHK 24.29 9 -1.1
1 4 486 Lam Charlotte CityUHK DNS



Women

Lane
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Bib No.
424

439
403
409
509
447
510
425

Name
Shing Cho Yan

Pak Hoi Man Chloe
Yeung Tik Sum
Huang Zhi Xun Iris
Chu Sze Sze
Kwok Kit Ying
Wong Yan Pui
Chan Ka Wai

Team
HKBU

HKU
PolyU
PolyU
CUHK

HKU
CUHK
HKBU

Results
13.76

14.13
15.34
15.37
16.12
16.48
16.97
17.51

100mH (Final)

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Wind
Speed
-2.0

-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0
-2.0

Remarks
NR
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Bib No.

Name

Team
CUHK

HKU
PolyU
EdUHK
HKBU
HKUST
CityUHK
VTC

4 X 100m Relay (Final)

Results
47.88

48.70
48.94
49.19
50.99
53.52
54.61
55.32

Position

o N o 0o b~ WN

Remarks



Women

Lane
6

~N w0 s
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Bib No.

Name Team
HKBU

CUHK
HKU
PolyU
CityUHK

4 X 400m Relay (Final)

Results
4:04.36

4:04.71
4:08.73
4:12.70
5:04.36

Position

a h W N P

Remarks
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